Electric PID Valve Controllers and SSRs
8071D, 8072D and 47581L001
Key benefits
l Fully programmable PID-based control
- allows easy system configuration
l	Universal inputs - RTD’s, thermocouple, or
standard 4-20mA signal gives maximum

Electric PID Valve Controllers and SSRs -
8071D, 8072D, 47581L001
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your 8071 valve controller.
Example 8071D 1 2 1 R AA
8071D
8072D
Process Value Set Point
0 PT 100 Set from keypad
1 PT 100 4 - 20 mA (8071D only)
2 4 - 20 mA Set from keypad
3 4 - 20 mA 4 - 20 mA (8071D only)
Actuator Position Control Process Value Re-transmit
0 SSR -
1 4 - 20 mA -
2 4 - 20 mA 4 - 20 mA (8071D only and not 8071D3)
0
1
D
R
AA
Please contact us for any special requirements
Comments
Model
Panel mounted PID controller
Wall mounted PID controller
Special requirements
Direction
Basic Model
Inputs
Outputs
Communications
Reverse action
Special Requirements
Standard controller
Comms
Comms not fitted
Comms fitted (8071D only and not 8071D121, 221 and 311)
Direction
Direct action
To order SSRs
2 x SSRS are required for each 8071D controller.
To order, quote part number: 47581L001,
quantity 2.